

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Field Office MiMaRoPa Region

1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

		RFQ No.:	2021-03-0204-NP-SVP				
		Date:	April 6, 2021				
Company Name							
Company Address							
Contact Person	·						
Contact No.	:						
Email Address	:						
Company TIN	:						
PhilGEPS Reg. No.							
Sir/Madam:							
the goods listed in Anne	nment price/s including delivery charges, VA x A . Failure to indicate information could be teratures and/or samples, if applicable.	aT or other applicable e basis for non - compl	taxes, and other incidental expenses for iance. Also, furnish us with descriptive				
If you are exclusive many a duly notarized certifica	ufacturer, distributor, or agent in the Philippoint on this effect.	ines for goods listed in	Annex A, please attach in your quotation				
Additionally mlana atta							
Income/Business Tax R	ch copies of your Company's Business Per Return and Omnibus Sworn Statement . The ness Permit and PHILGEPS Registration Nu	ne Certificate of Platin	PhilGEPS Certificate, latest num Membership maybe submitted in				
Please accomplish and su	ubmit this form together with Annex A to DS	SWD - Procurement Un	uit at 2nd Floor 1680 F.T. Benitez corner				
Malvar Sts., Malate, Mar	nila or fax it through numbers: (02) 5336-	8106 to 07 loc. 24052	or email to:				
proc.davecorcoro.ds	swd4b@gmail.com/ dtcorcoro@dsw	vd.gov.ph not later th	nan 5:00 PM/on APRIL [3, 2021				
(Tuesday).							
Towns I.G. No.			RVIAB. CALABIO multistrative Officer V rocurement Section				
Terms and Conditions:							
 Award shall be made 	e on per: item basis x t	total quoted price	lot basis				
Price Validity shall b	pe valid until: One Hundred Twenty (120) Ca	alendar days					
3. Services shall be del							
4. Place of Delivery:	MIMAROPA Youth Center (MYC) Brgy	y. Poblacion, Bansud, O	riental Mindoro				
5. Terms of Payment:	within 15-30 days upon final inspection	and acceptance					
Payment through LD	DDAP-ADA (List of Due and Demandable Acc						
Account Name: Bank Name:		Account Number :	(<u> </u>				
	Bank of the Philippines accounts shall be charg	Branch:					
6. Liquidated Damages			an amosified above				
- 0	iquidated damages shall be at least equal to o	ne-tenth of one percent	(0.001) of the cost of				
the unperformed po	ortion for every day of delay shall be imposed	Once the cumulative a	umount of liquidated				
damages reaches te	n percent (10%) of the amount of contract, th	ne Procuring Entity may	v rescind or terminate				
the contract withou	t prejudice to other courses of action and rem	nedies available under t	he circumstances.				
For goods please ind	icate brand, model and country of origin.						
8. In case of discrepanc	by between unit cost and total cost, unit cost shall	ll prevail.					
9. Please indicate warra							
10. NOTE: "Prospective supplier must be registered at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System							
(PhilGEP	PS). You may visit the PhilGEPS website at www.	philgeps.gov.ph to registe	r"				
1/	7/1						
DAVET	CORCORO						
	ent Officer		Signature Over Dried 127				
Telefax: 5336-8106 to 0			Signature Over Printed Name (Supplier)				
			(Supplier)				

 $Email: proc.davecorcoro.dswd4b@gmail.com/\ dtcorcoro@dswd.gov.ph$



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Department of Social V	Marrord Development		Field Office MiMaRoPa Re 1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., N	Malate, Manila		
	Note: "Pro	ospective	supplier must be registered at the Philippine Government Electronic Procureme b. You may vist the PhilGEPS website at www.philgeps.gov.ph to register"			
		illiders	. Too may vist the PhiliGEPS website at www.philigeps.gov.ph to register"	Date:	(should be filled up by suppliers)	
npan npan	y Name y Addres	s		MOP: NP- SVP		
Contact Person						
ntact ail A	No. ddress		<u>:</u>			
mpan	y TIN					
	S Reg. No	0.				
em lo.	Qty.	Unit		Bidder's Specifications	Unit Cost	Total Cos
1	109	kilo	BANGUS			
2	110	kilo	GALUNGGONG			
3	14 110	kilo kilo	BAGOONG TULINGAN			
5	110	kilo	HASA-HASA			
6	150	kilo	HIPON, SMALL			
7	170	kilo	TILAPIA			
9	110 110	kilo kilo	TAMBAN TUYO (TAMBAN)			
10	110	kilo	TUYO (GALUNGGONG)			
11	110	kilo	LAGILID			
12	110 110	kilo	LUMAHAN KALAPATO		y	
4	110	kilo kilo	TAMBAKOL/ GULYASAN			
15	110	kilo	LAPU-LAPU		+	
11 11			>>>> Nothing Follows <<<<			
			Date of Delivery: Seven (7) days upon receipt of approved Purchase			
			Order PO)		+	
			Area of Delivery: MIMAROPA Youth Center (MYC) Brgy. Poblacion,			
-			Bansud, Oriental Mindoro			
1 1						
			A PART OF THE PART			
					-	
-						
-						
	i i filija i i i					
		1 1 1 1 1 1				
+						
		41.15				
		The is				
-						
+						
					+	
-						
-						
					+	
-		7,500				
			"Fa	ilure to indicate information could be basis for		
			PAGE 1 OF 1	non-compliance."	-	
			Approved Budget for the Contract: Php312,690.00			
POSE:	F	urchase	of Fish Product for MIMAROPA Youth Center (MYC) Residents for CY-2021.			
o.: ORTAN	NT: The wi	nning bid	der MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P.O.) at DSWD FO MIMARC	PA Region, Procurement Unit within three (3) o	days from the date	advance copy
a thr	u tax. FAIL	UKE to SI	now up and sign the original P.O. means the bidder is not interested and will be g	round for suspension or blacklisting in DSWD	s future biddings.	1777
DAV		//_	-1. Com		v	AT
		DAVE	T. CORCORO			Non-VAT
	Tele		urement Officer 6-8106 to 07 loc. 24052	(Signature over printed name) Supplier	- L	